

On page 1, line 11, of the Introduced bill, delete " treatment" and insert " restoration to competency"

On page 1, line 14, delete " treatment" and insert " restoration to competency"

On page 2, line 17, delete " treatment" and insert " restoration to competency"

On page 2, line 18, delete " treatment" and insert " restoration to competency"

On page 2, line 22, delete "Treatment" and insert " Restoration to competency"

On page 2, line 23, delete " treatment" and insert " restoration to competency"

On page 2, line 26, delete " treatment" and insert " restoration to competency"

On page 3, line 7, delete " treatment" and insert " restoration to competency"

On page 3, line 8, delete " treatment" and insert " restoration to competency"

On page 3, line 14, delete " treatment" and insert " restoration to competency"

On page 3, line 16, delete " treatment" and insert " restoration to competency"

On page 3, line 22, delete " treatment" and insert " restoration to competency"

On page 3, line 23, delete " treatment" and insert " restoration to competency"

On page 4, line 3, delete " treatment" and insert " restoration to competency"

On page 4, line 5, delete " treatment" and insert " restoration to competency"

On page 4, line 6, delete " treatment" and insert " restoration to competency"

On page 4, line 11, delete " treatment" and insert " restoration to competency"

On page 4, line 12, delete " treatment" and insert " restoration to competency"